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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14BCIBL 2010-2011
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Important Messages

Good luck for the Season bowlers and coaches.
As always if there is a question on scores that could be wrong ONLY COACHES
can request that change.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 Governor Mifflin 42 6 87.5 1014 48683 1235 3372
2 Exeter 37 11 77.1 1023 49112 1175 3277
3 Wilson 22 26 45.8 949 45579 1178 3184
4 Reading 17 ½ 30½ 36.5 889 42693 1045 2962

Division2
1 Conrad Weiser 42 9 82.4 1010 51525 1200 3335
2 Hamburg 38 13 74.5 928 47344 1078 3078
3 Daniel Boone 27 ½ 23½ 53.9 945 48232 1110 3075
4 Twin Valley 18 33 35.3 900 45929 1034 2964
5 Muhlenberg 14 ½ 36½ 28.4 875 44674 1001 2893

Division3
1 Schuylkill Valley 33 18 64.7 943 48139 1113 3008
2 Oley Valley 24 27 47.1 872 44522 1033 2972
3 Wyomissing 14 37 27.5 886 45227 1058 2973
4 Central Catholic 11 40 21.6 847 43219 1010 2815
5 Antietam 10 ½ 40½ 20.6 823 42017 967 2738

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1235 Governor Mifflin 1200 Conrad Weiser 1178 Wilson
Scratch Series 3372 Governor Mifflin 3335 Conrad Weiser 3277 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 40 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Nick Drobeck 298 Jesse Straka 289 Kyle Eck
Scratch Series 825 Nick Drobeck 791 Kyle Eck 774 Brandon Melones

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
1 - Exeter  Lane 5  Ave=1032
Colin Tevis 9208 45 204
Brandin Zechman 9592 45 213
Derrick Dragan 6325 31 204
Mike Kazmierczak 7284 36 202
Keith Rohrbach 10078 48 209
Stephen Wickert 3235 17 190
Tommy Bucciaglia 3390 18 188

2 - Governor Mifflin  Lane 13  Ave=1008
Ryan Orth 6963 35 198
Scott Dreisbach 6729 35 192
Mike Turner 1138 6 189
Mike Azzarello 9628 45 213
Nick Schmidt 10182 47 216
Jon Gottschall 7583 38 199
Austin Woodworth 4221 22 191
Tanner DeLucia 2239 12 186

3 - Reading  Lane 8  Ave=897
Tyler Latshaw 7377 46 160
Steven Kercher 8260 46 179
Kyle Nelson 8987 48 187
Alfredo Rodriguez 8261 45 183
Benito Diaz 8494 45 188
Alex Stine 994 7 142

4 - Wilson  Lane 1  Ave=937
Brandon Updegrave 8752 46 190
Isaiah Brown 2675 16 167
Derek Jackson 877 6 146
Brandon Melones 9861 47 209
Jesse Straka 10149 45 225
Reese Gaeazle 1448 9 160
Ryan Metsger 6610 40 165
Ryan Jacobs 4552 27 168
Billy Kleinspehn 120 1 120

5 - Conrad Weiser  Lane 6  Ave=1008
Barry Kline 10570 51 207
Chris Dewald 9307 51 182
Chris Snyder 10154 51 199
Jack Celmer 10806 51 211
Nick Drobeck 10688 51 209

6 - Daniel Boone  Lane 11  Ave=934
Cody Makarevitz 1696 9 188
Eric Prizer 1867 11 169
Kevin Plageman 8262 46 179
Alex Taschner 8908 48 185
Jabre Smith 10883 51 213
Mickey Plageman 9440 50 188
Matt Zomolsky 529 3 176
Josh Camacho 668 4 167
Steven Lichtley 5461 30 182
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
7 - Hamburg  Lane 2  Ave=926
Justin Mengel 9590 51 188
Cameron Roth 7978 48 166
Connor Stern 9163 51 179
Collin Geschwindt 10089 51 197
Zac Zellers 10022 51 196
Jeffery Miller 502 3 167

8 - Muhlenberg  Lane 7  Ave=869
Michael Bortz 9538 51 187
Nick Wummer 2563 17 150
Kyle Leibensperger 8285 46 180
Chase Einsla 8560 49 174
Daniel Kochel 7679 43 178
Zach Varcoe 7298 43 169
Richard Nguyen 82 1 82
Timmy Mai 422 3 140
Tim Decker 247 2 123

9 - Twin Valley  Lane 3  Ave=897
Joe McCardle 7859 44 178
John Manidis 5998 35 171
Billy Kiscadden 2770 17 162
Kyle Kachel 8608 47 183
Derrek Rhoads 10393 51 203
Allen Styer 5519 32 172
Joe Orr 3800 22 172
Steve Anderson 982 7 140

10 - Antietam  Lane 12  Ave=775
Jonah Bolonski 5904 47 125
Alex Bright 0 0 125
Travis Bright 369 3 123
Timothy Kiedeisch 10125 51 198
Gage Okonski 9824 48 204
William Pflugfelder 327 3 109
Tanner Putt 9007 51 176
Sean Rolland 1242 11 112
Austin Shakespeare 1044 10 104
Gabe Trieb 3838 28 137
Aaron Wright 337 3 112

11 - Central Catholic  Lane 4  Ave=853
Joey Hefferan 8166 51 160
Vince Elia 9047 51 177
Mike Knoll 8225 48 171
Dan Simmons 8145 49 166
Kyle Rozycki 8598 48 179
Tucker Rush 660 5 132

12 - Oley Valley  Lane 10  Ave=846
Doug Schwindt 8815 50 176
Cooper Weilacher 1180 8 147
Sean Flannery 8167 50 163
Matt Hughes 8601 48 179
Cori Stephens 9234 51 181
Matt Rogosky 691 4 172
Larry Shipe 5528 30 184
Bronson Taylor 2306 14 164

13 - Schuylkill Valley  Lane 9  Ave=943
Chris Oswald 8743 47 186
Jason McEwen 8777 47 186
Matthew Keller 1410 8 176
David Tobias 9033 48 188
Kyle Eck 10557 51 207
Ed Skorpinski 385 2 192
Tyler Dautrich 4438 25 177
Greg Acker 1445 8 180
Scott Keller 729 4 182
Aron Greusel 2114 12 176
Alex Hoffman 508 3 169

14 - Wyomissing  Lane 14  Ave=887
Connor Longacre 8203 48 170
Richard Johnston 8456 49 172
Nate Hertzog 8040 45 178
Dan Weaver 8331 48 173
Dan Manderewicz 9930 51 194
Zach Seaman 1825 11 165

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League
Real Real

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Straka, Jesse Wilson 10149 45 225
Schmidt, Nick Governor Mifflin 10182 47 216
Azzarello, Mike Governor Mifflin 9628 45 213
Smith, Jabre Daniel Boone 10883 51 213
Zechman, Brandin Exeter 9592 45 213
Celmer, Jack Conrad Weiser 10806 51 211
Rohrbach, Keith Exeter 10078 48 209
Melones, Brandon Wilson 9861 47 209
Drobeck, Nick Conrad Weiser 10688 51 209
Kline, Barry Conrad Weiser 10570 51 207
Eck, Kyle Schuylkill Valley 10557 51 207
Okonski, Gage Antietam 9824 48 204
Tevis, Colin Exeter 9208 45 204
Dragan, Derrick Exeter 6325 31 204
Rhoads, Derrek Twin Valley 10393 51 203
Kazmierczak, Mike Exeter 7284 36 202
Gottschall, Jon Governor Mifflin 7583 38 199
Snyder, Chris Conrad Weiser 10154 51 199
Orth, Ryan Governor Mifflin 6963 35 198
Kiedeisch, Timothy Antietam 10125 51 198
Geschwindt, Collin Hamburg 10089 51 197

Zellers, Zac Hamburg 10022 51 196
Manderewicz, Dan Wyomissing 9930 51 194
Skorpinski, Ed Schuylkill Valley 385 2 192
Dreisbach, Scott Governor Mifflin 6729 35 192
Woodworth, Austin Governor Mifflin 4221 22 191
Wickert, Stephen Exeter 3235 17 190
Updegrave, Brandon Wilson 8752 46 190
Turner, Mike Governor Mifflin 1138 6 189
Plageman, Mickey Daniel Boone 9440 50 188
Diaz, Benito Reading 8494 45 188
Makarevitz, Cody Daniel Boone 1696 9 188
Bucciaglia, Tommy Exeter 3390 18 188
Tobias, David Schuylkill Valley 9033 48 188
Mengel, Justin Hamburg 9590 51 188
Nelson, Kyle Reading 8987 48 187
Bortz, Michael Muhlenberg 9538 51 187
McEwen, Jason Schuylkill Valley 8777 47 186
DeLucia, Tanner Governor Mifflin 2239 12 186
Oswald, Chris Schuylkill Valley 8743 47 186
Taschner, Alex Daniel Boone 8908 48 185
Shipe, Larry Oley Valley 5528 30 184
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Rodriguez, Alfredo Reading 8261 45 183
Kachel, Kyle Twin Valley 8608 47 183
Dewald, Chris Conrad Weiser 9307 51 182
Keller, Scott Schuylkill Valley 729 4 182
Lichtley, Steven Daniel Boone 5461 30 182
Stephens, Cori Oley Valley 9234 51 181
Acker, Greg Schuylkill Valley 1445 8 180
Leibensperger, Kyle Muhlenberg 8285 46 180
Stern, Connor Hamburg 9163 51 179
Plageman, Kevin Daniel Boone 8262 46 179
Kercher, Steven Reading 8260 46 179
Hughes, Matt Oley Valley 8601 48 179
Rozycki, Kyle Central Catholic 8598 48 179
Hertzog, Nate Wyomissing 8040 45 178
McCardle, Joe Twin Valley 7859 44 178
Kochel, Daniel Muhlenberg 7679 43 178
Dautrich, Tyler Schuylkill Valley 4438 25 177
Elia, Vince Central Catholic 9047 51 177
Putt, Tanner Antietam 9007 51 176
Zomolsky, Matt Daniel Boone 529 3 176
Schwindt, Doug Oley Valley 8815 50 176
Keller, Matthew Schuylkill Valley 1410 8 176
Greusel, Aron Schuylkill Valley 2114 12 176
Einsla, Chase Muhlenberg 8560 49 174
Weaver, Dan Wyomissing 8331 48 173
Rogosky, Matt Oley Valley 691 4 172
Orr, Joe Twin Valley 3800 22 172
Blood, Alex Daniel Boone 518 3 172
Johnston, Richard Wyomissing 8456 49 172
Styer, Allen Twin Valley 5519 32 172
Manidis, John Twin Valley 5998 35 171
Knoll, Mike Central Catholic 8225 48 171
Longacre, Connor Wyomissing 8203 48 170
Prizer, Eric Daniel Boone 1867 11 169
Varcoe, Zach Muhlenberg 7298 43 169
Hoffman, Alex Schuylkill Valley 508 3 169

Jacobs, Ryan Wilson 4552 27 168
Miller, Jeffery Hamburg 502 3 167
Brown, Isaiah Wilson 2675 16 167
Camacho, Josh Daniel Boone 668 4 167
Simmons, Dan Central Catholic 8145 49 166
Roth, Cameron Hamburg 7978 48 166
Seaman, Zach Wyomissing 1825 11 165
Metsger, Ryan Wilson 6610 40 165
Taylor, Bronson Oley Valley 2306 14 164
Flannery, Sean Oley Valley 8167 50 163
Kiscadden, Billy Twin Valley 2770 17 162
Gaeazle, Reese Wilson 1448 9 160
Latshaw, Tyler Reading 7377 46 160
Hefferan, Joey Central Catholic 8166 51 160
Wummer, Nick Muhlenberg 2563 17 150
Weilacher, Cooper Oley Valley 1180 8 147
Bowman, Sidney Wyomissing 442 3 147
Jackson, Derek Wilson 877 6 146
Stine, Alex Reading 994 7 142
Mai, Timmy Muhlenberg 422 3 140
Anderson, Steve Twin Valley 982 7 140
Trieb, Gabe Antietam 3838 28 137
Rush, Tucker Central Catholic 660 5 132
Kostival, Alex Central Catholic 378 3 126
Bolonski, Jonah Antietam 5904 47 125
Decker, Tim Muhlenberg 247 2 123
Bright, Travis Antietam 369 3 123
Kleinspehn, Billy Wilson 120 1 120
Rolland, Sean Antietam 1242 11 112
Wright, Aaron Antietam 337 3 112
Pflugfelder, William Antietam 327 3 109
Melendez, Edgar Reading 320 3 106
Shakespeare, Austin Antietam 1044 10 104
Nguyen, Richard Muhlenberg 82 1 82
Bright, Alex Antietam 0 0
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